9 Skjervey - Burfjord

Priser gjeldende fra 01. februar 2025

Fra
Valanhamn
Burfjord
Reinfjord
Reinfjord
Skjervey
Skjervey
Skjervey
Skjervey
Skjervey
Burfjord
Burfjord
Reinfjord
Seglvik
Seglvik
Seglvik
Skjervey
Burfjord
Reinfjord
Valanhamn
Spildra

Burfjord

Alle priser inkl. MVA.

Til

Spildra
Spildra
Valanhamn
Spildra
Seglvik
Reinfjord
Valanhamn
Spildra
Vortergy
Valanhamn
Reinfjord
Seglvik
Valanhamn
Spildra
Vortergy
Burfjord
Seglvik
Vortergy
Vortergy
Vortergy

Vortergy

Med forbehold om trykkfeil.

Soner Voksen
1 48
2 88
2 88
2 88
3 133
3 133
3 133
3 133
3 133
8 133
3 133
3 133
4 179
4 179
4 179
5 224
5 224
) 224
5 224
6 269
7 315

Ung voksen

33

48

48

48

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

95

95

95

120

120

120

120

144

169

Barn

13

27

27

27

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

8Y

54

54

54

66

66

66

66

81

93

Honngr/militaer
28
56
56
56
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

112
112
112
140
140
140
140
169

197

v Svipper



